
CCD Schedule 2018 -19
Diocesan CCD - All Parishes

First Term 2018

Monday 3 September Labour Day - Office of Religious Ed.  CLOSED

Tuesday 4 September Religious Education office OPEN - Monday to Friday 9AM - 4PM Diocesan Centre

Saturday 8 September St. Theresa's Bingo Dinner 7.45 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Saturday 8 September Priest and PCL meeting (light lunch served) 10 AM - 12 PM Diocesan Centre

Thursday 13 September  Catechist Orientation (First time Catechists) 6:00 PM Diocesan Centre

Saturday 15 September Catechist Retreat (Light lunch served) 8:30 am - 12:30 St. Theresa's Hall

Catechist Commissioning Mass

Saturday 15 September St. Anthony's Catechist Commissioning Mass 6:00 PM St. Anthony's Church

Sunday 16 September St. Joseph's Catechist Commissioning Mass 9:00 AM St. Joseph's Church

Sunday 16 September St. Michael's Catechist Commissioning Mass 8:30 AM St. Michael's Church

Sunday 16 September St. Patrick's Catechist Commissioning Mass 11:00 AM St. Patrick's Church

Sunday 16 September St. Theresa's Catechist Commissioning Mass 11:30AM St. Theresa's Church

Sunday 16 September Stella Maris Catechist Commissioning Mass 9:00 AM Stella Maris Church

Saturday 22 September CCD Opens 8:45 am- 10 Sts Theresa/Patrick

Sunday 23 September CCD Opens All other Parishes

First Sacraments Parent Meetings

Monday 24 September St. Patrick's First Sacraments Parent Meeting 7:30 PM St. Patrick's Hall

Tuesday 2 October St. Anthony's First Sacraments Parent Meetings 7:30 PM St. Anthony's Hall

TBA St. Joseph's First Sacraments Parent Meetings

Tuesday 2 October St. Michael's First Sacraments Parent Meeting 7:00 PM St. Michael's Hall

Tuesday 2 October Stella Maris' First Sacraments Parent Meeting 7:30 AM Stella Maris Hall

Thursday 4 October St. Theresa's First Sacraments Parent Meeting 7:30 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Saturday 6 October Patronal Feast Dinner 7:45 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Belonging Celebration for First Sacraments

Saturday 6 October St. Patrick's FS Belonging Celebration 6:00 PM St. Patrick's Mass

Sunday 7 October St. Anthony's FS Belonging Celebration 11:15 AM St. Anthony's Mass

Sunday 7 October St. Joseph's FS Belonging Celebration 9:00 AM St. Joseph's Mass

Sunday 7 October St. Michael's FS Belonging Celebration 8:30 AM St. Michael's Mass

Sunday 7 October Stella Maris'  FS Belonging Celebration 9:00 AM Stella Maris' Mass

Thursday 11 October Confirmation 2019 Parent/Sponsor/Candidate Orintation 7:00 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Sunday 14 October St. Theresa's FHC Belonging Celebration 11:30AM St. Theresa's Mass

Week of 15 October Confirmation Classes start - Mon - Tue - Wed - Thurs

October Mid Term Break

Saturday 27 October St. Patrick's NO CCD

Saturday 27 October St. Theresa's NO CCD

Sunday 28 October St. Michael's NO CCD

Sunday 28 October Stella Maris NO CCD

Saturday 3 November Confirmation Car wash @ St.Patrick upper parking 9:00 AM - 12:30 St. Patrick's Smith

Week of 5 November NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES

Week of 12 November NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES

Saturday 10 November Holiday NO CCD ALL PARISHES

Sunday 11 November Holiday NO CCD ALL PARISHES

Week of 17 November CONFIRMATION CLASSES CLOSE FOR CHRISTMAS

Saturday 17 November MCA - Advent collection starts

Sunday 18 November MCA - Advent collection starts

Sunday 2 to 23 December ADVENT

December Grades 3 - 8 Opportunity for individual Reconciliation 

Saturday 1 December VIRTUS  for New Catechists - Teachers MSA 10:30 - 12:30 Diocesan Centre

Saturday 1 December Expecting Christmas: Dinner and Dance 7:45 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Saturday 15 December A written Brief of Choosen Sain'ts Name                 DUE 4:00 PM Religious Education Office

Saturday 15 December Last CCD Class 1st Term

Sunday 16 December Last CCD Class 1st Term

Tuesday 18 December Diocesan Penance Services  Confirmands invite to attend 7:30 PM St. Theresa

Saturday 22 December CCD Closed

Sunday 23 December CCD Closed



Second Term 2019

Saturday 12 January CCD Opens 8:45 am- 10 Sts Theresa/Patrick

Sunday 13 January CCD Opens All other Parishes

Week of 14 January Confirmation Classes start - Mon - Tue - Wed - Thurs

Monday 14 January St. Patrick's FHC (grade 2) Parent Formation Meeting 7:30 PM St. Patrick's Hal

Tuesday 15 January Stella MARIS FHC (grade 2) Parent Formation Meeting 7:30 PM Church Hall

Tuesday 15 January St. Anthony's FHC (grade 2) Parent Formation Meeting 7:30 PM St. Anthony Hall

To be arranged January St. Joseph's FHC (grade 2) Parent Formation Meeting To be arranged

Grade 2 Receive 'Word of God" - Bibles

Sunday 20 January St. Patrick's "Word of God" Bibles Celebration 11:00 AM St. Patrick's Mass

Sunday 3 February St. Anthony's "Word of God" Bibles Celebration 11:15 AM St. Anthony's Mass

Sunday 3 February St. Joseph's "Word of God" Bibles Celebration 9:00 AM St. Joseph's Mass

Sunday 3 February St. Michael's "Word of God" Bibles Celebration 8:30 AM St. Michael's Mass

Sunday 3 February Stella Maris'  "Word of God" Bibles Celebration 9:00AM Stella Maris' Mass

Sunday 3 February St. Theresa's "Word of God" Bibles Celebration 11:30AM St. Theresa's Mass

February Mid Term Break

Saturday 16 February St. Patrick's NO CCD

Saturday 16 February St. Theresa's NO CCD

Sunday 17 February St. Anthony's NO CCD

Sunday 17 February St. Joseph's NO CCD

Sunday 17 February St. Michael's NO CCD

Sunday 17 February Stella Maris NO CCD

Week of 18 February NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES

Saturday 23 February International Carnival 7:45 PM St. Theresa's

Tuesday 26 February Family Guest Speaker - invited Grades 2 and 1 To be announced

Thursday 28 February Family Guest Speaker - invited Grades 9, and 8 To be announced

Saturday 2 March MCA -Lent collection starts

Sunday 3 March MCA -Lent collection starts

Wednesday 6 March ASH WEDNESDAY

Week of 4 March NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES

Saturday 9 March CONFIRMATION KBB Community Service Project TBA TBA

Week of 11 March NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES

Saturday 16 March CONFIRMATION Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 7:00PM TBA

Week of 18 March NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES

Week of 25 March Confirmation Classes start - Mon - Tue - Wed - Thurs

Saturday 23 March CONFIRMATION Retreat day 9 am - 3 pm St. Anthony's

Saturday 23 March Bingo Dinner 7:45 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Saturday 30 March Letters to Bishop Wes requesting the Sacrament DUE 4:00 PM Religious Education Office

Saturday 6 April Last CCD Class 2nd Term

Sunday 7 April Last CCD Class 2nd Term

Tuesday 9 April Diocesan Penance Service Confirmands attend 7:30 PM St. Patrick's

Thursday 11 April Diocesan Penance Service (Alternative for Confirmands) 7:30 PM St. Theresa's

Saturday 13 April CCD Closed

Sunday 14 April CCD Closed

Week of 15 April Confirmation Closed for Easter Break

Tuesday 16 April Chrism Mass - Confirmands and Family invited 7:30 PM St. Theresa's



Third Term 2019

Sunday 21 April EASTER SUNDAY

Saturday 27 April CCD Opens 8:45 am- 10 Sts Theresa/Patrick

Sunday 28 April CCD Opens All other Parishes

First Sacraments Parent Meetings

Monday 29 April St. Patrick's First Sacraments Parent Meeting 7:30 PM St. Patrick's Hall

Tuesday 30 April St. Anthony's First Sacraments Parent Meetings 7:30 PM St. Anthony's Hall

To be arranged St. Joseph's First Sacraments Parent Meetings To be arranged

Tuesday 30 April St. Michael's First Sacraments Parent Meeting 7:30 PM St. Michael's Hall

Tuesday 30 April Stella Maris' First Sacrament Parent Meeting 7:30 PM Stella Maris' Hall

Thursday 2 May St. Theresa's First Sacrament Parent Meeting 7:30 PM St. Theresa's Hall

Week of 6 May Confirmation Classes start - Mon - Tue - Wed - Thurs

Saturday 11 May Mother's Day Dinner and Dance 7:45 PM St. Theresa's Hall

First Penance and First Holy Communion - Tentative dates To be Confirmed

Saturday 18 May St. Patrick's First Penance -Tentative 10:30 AM St. Patrick's Church

Sunday 19 May St. Patrick's First Holy Commion - Tentative 11:00 AM St. Patrick's Church

Saturday 18 May St. Theresa's First Penance -Tentative 10:00 AM St. Theresa's Church

Sunday 19 May St. Theresa's First Penance -Tentative 11:00 AM St. Theresa's Church

Sunday 26 May SANTO CHRISTO CELEBRATIONS

Friday 31 May BERMUDA DAY HOLIDAY

First Penance and First Holy Communion - Tentative dates To be Confirmed

Saturday 1 June St. Patrick's First Penance -Tentative 10:30 AM St. Patrick's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Patrick's First Holy Commumion - Tentative 11:00 AM St. Patrick's Church

Saturday 1 June St. Michael's First Penance 2:00 PM St. Michael's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Michael's First Holy Communion 11:00 AM St. Michael's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Michael's NO CCD

Saturday 1 June St. Theresa's First Penance -Tentative 10:00 AM St. Theresa's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Theresa's First Holy Communion -Tentative 11:00 AM St. Theresa's Church

Saturday 1 June St. Anthony's First Penance 2:00 PM St. Anthony's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Anthony's First Communion 11:15 AM St. Anthony's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Anthony's NO CCD

To be arranged St. Joseph's First Penance To be arranged

Sunday 2 June St. Joseph's First Communion 9:00 AM St. Joseph's Church

Sunday 2 June St. Joseph's NO CCD

Saturday 1 June Stella Maris' First Penance 2:00 PM Stella Maris' Church

Sunday 2 June Stella Maris' First Communion 9:00 AM Stella Maris' Church

Sunday 2 June Stella Maris NO CCD

Week of 3 June NO CONFIRMATION CLASSES - SESSIONS ENDED

Friday 7 June Confirmation Rehearsal 6:00 PM St. Theresa's Hall/Church

Saturday 8 June Last CCD Class 3rd Term

Sunday 9 June Last CCD Class 3rd Term

Sunday 9 June Pentecost Sunday - Confirmation Mass 2:00 PM St. Theresa's Church

Saturday 15 June CCD Closed 

Sunday 16 June CCD Closed

Sunday 16 June Most Holy Trinity -Confirmed receive Certficates at Parish Masses Parish Celebration

Thursday 27 June ALL SCHOOLS CLOSE


